
Santa Maria
WATER DISTRICT

NOTICE OF AWARD

Date: October 16, 2017

Lilibeth Santos Mauricio

Authorized Representative

LCSM Arts & Design

0122 Rl (stalll) Cagayan Valley Road

Sta. Cruz, Guiguinto. Bulacan

Re: Supplv and Deliverv of Chris tmas Give Awav Bass of the SMWD for the vear 2017

Mode of P urement: Small Value Procurement

Dear 5ir/Maiim:

This is to advise you that your quotation for the above stated project with reference Purchase Order No.

2OLt-0348 with an amount equivalent to One Million Thirty six Thousand One Hundred Pesos (P

1,035,100.00) ls hereby accepted.

you are hereby required to deliver the goods stated above upon receipt of the approved Purchase Order.

Deliveries shall be completed on the first week of December 2017. The terms of payment is staggered

shall be within fifteen (15) days upon receipt of the goods and upon issuance of lnspection and Acceptance

Report by the General Services Division.

Please acknowledge receipt hereof and signify your concurrence to this Notice of Award by signing under

the coNFoRME provided below.

Very truly you rs,

*0tilI.,*,4,,*,,
General Manager

E era

BAC Chairma

Conforme:

Lilibeth Santos Mauricio

#3 M. De Leon St., Poblacion, Santa Maria, Bulacan
Tel. Nos.: 1044l, 815-3363/ (0441 8113238
Email Address: smwdbulacan@yahoo.com
, iuvwv.smwdbulacan.gov.Ph

rtcc



p
Santa Maria
\vATER OI'TRICT

iuLY 31, 2017CUSTOMER ACCOUNTS

COMMERCIAL PR No.:

Date:

Departrnent:

Division:

Request

Total Cost

Qty on

Stock
Reorder QtyStock No. Unit Item Description

Mode of
Procurement otv unit Cost

q,-' oo,f,GIVE AWAYS 26,000 40.00 1,040,000.00

) c----\
5": 

-:\ (r:Lr.} +:
t )l
l- :,

tr,lo -$!!'1 .----;i

Total 26,000 1,0it0,000.00

Purpose: To purchase Christrnas give aways

Expected tirne of delivery: November 16, 2017

Requested by: Recommended by:<

Signature:

Printed Name:

Designation:

Signature:

PrinEd Name:

Designation:

\F=il-"{"t
Mary S. Cruz

Section Head Division Head

Available Stocks Certifi ed: Certifi ed Funds Available

Signature:

Prinled Name:

Designation:

Signature:

Prinbd Name:

Designalion:

7
S. Romarate

General Seryices

Page 1 ol2

Designafed Budget Examiner

bl

-

TIIIIIIIIIIITI

IEIIIII IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII

III-IIIII IIIII-IIIII-II

-I

I

-
I-II

-I

IIIII-IIII
IIIIIII I

*End-Usea*

Jovita L Dalmacio

I

I T-

r' ''-)]- r----
r-----r----

I



Santa Maria
WATER DISTRICT

P.O. No.:

Date:

P,R. No.:

Date:

AoQ No.:

Date:

2017-0348
1WW17

Ar.)t1- e i!(!
j,nn

;2'-O1 t'-W
October 11 2017

Gentlemen:
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and condilions contained herein:

Delivery Term:

Payment Term:

1::t
t.. bni

Amount

?
036. i.0c. cil

ln case of tailure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one{enth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay lbt
imposed on undelivered item/s.

Conforme:

or iil' - y.trlci0 T::.k N. SANTOS JR,
Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Genenl Manager

,o\rr\q,

,r^ro-1:&
o

'F--Lp-ta.P:-
.t

I 1) Cagayan Valley Road. Brgy Sta eruz

Negotiated Procurement - Small Value Procurement

LCSIT ARTS & DESIGN

482-27 4-328-000

0122 RliStal

I Hou-vlr
Mode of Procurement:

TIN:

Supplier:

Address:

Place of Delivery

Date of Delivery:

Stock No Unit Description Quantity Unit Cost

39. 85 r

ut;L L\i* {7 -ttr - l/L? lsjr kD, (t*e\3tcb ,h4t.

';1 3 S:.:\

7I
I

,roL rrul
T

(€ }

Fi

(TotalAmount in Words) r.- 1.,-. r-r, :..1.
!

fu'
,.lrl 1

r"lt/n

Fund Cluster:

Funds Available

I I

IIII

ADI'.PR OO4

June 2017
Rev. 00

.!,/i. ,

Date: Date:

ORS/BURS No. :

Date of the ORS/IIURS:
Amount:

!var

-( 1:i Tl":u: and ,)lre Hltrxlre,l P;r'i,s Cl-:I-\


